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Vorrichtung für 
Hochwasser-
schutztüren 

zum Einhängen

Rolltor

BRH 
1,19m

BRH 
1,19m

BRH 
1,19m

Flutungsöffnung Flutungsöffnung Flutungsöffnung

Rollstuhl

Kinder-
wagen

BWS 2021 ©

M   1 : 100

20.07.2022

Lanzerath Hausbau GmbH
Heidelweg

TG

Heidelweg Haus A

Tiefgarage
UNTERGESCHOSS M 1:100

Haus A
Heidelweg
50999 Köln

Fläche TG

Untergeschoss

Tiefgarage
Schleuse
Waschen/Trocknen
Flur
TRH
Technik
Müll/Fahrrad
Keller WE 1
Keller WE 2
Keller WE 3
Keller WE 4
Keller WE 5

Gesamt

225,84 m²
13,10 m²
18,28 m²
11,52 m²
14,79 m²
18,34 m²
59,34 m²

6,31 m²
6,06 m²
7,61 m²
5,99 m²
6,30 m²

393,48 m²

entspricht 1m


